
J

O

MODIFICATION NO.1 TO GRANT NO. NRC-G-04-82-006
BETWEEN

THE SEISMOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA
AND

THE U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ,

,

A. The purpose of this modification is to change the grant period in Block
No. 3 and the dollar amount in Block No.15 of the Notice of Grant Award.

B. Specifically, of this Grant No. NRC-G-04-82-006:

1. Block No. 3, Grant Period, is extended by six (6) months
from 6/21/82 through 12/31/82 to 6/21/82 through 6/31/83.

2. Block No.15, Funding Sources, is increased by $10,000.00
from $10,000.00 to $20,000.00.

C. All other terms and conditions under this Grant remain the same.

D. In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA:
'r.

" u' y r
I ~ b b '' BY:- ' C~T, O 6% t-

.

DATE:
Kellogg VI.|Morton, Grants Officer

| Technical Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts

| Office of Administration
|
!
|

GRANTEE:

[Mmo-DATE: 23- h BY: v a-

|
TITLE Aff*f'r*r $ ) / /d

/qvn%4 &cy
f &&rcuro

.

|

|

|

8302160037 830204
PDR CONTR
NRCG-04-82-OO6 PDR


